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_*“ﬂ o | JUMMARY STATENENT GF DRFIDIENOIES o FROVIDE “n::'{ﬁ? fn'-r ﬁ?::éﬂﬁﬂu | L.
EADH DEFIGIENGY MUAT BR PRECEDED BY BULL PRERR (LAQH COMAE e RATE
P MRALLATORY O L6 [TEHTISYING INFORMATION) TAG GROBHREFEARNCED TO THE it IHQFRIATE !
— FLAN OF CORBECTION TAG
& 000 initial Commants ¢ 000 # € 000 |
Thia repart is of a Bisnnial Conatrustion Surey All defirlenclox detrimingd
done by Bob Getehall on September 23, 2015 during the SUrvay wire
addressid Immadistaly and
This facility was first lcensed as a Home faf the corTective actions ware talen
Agad werving (20) ambulatory residents on o follows:
Fabruary 13, 1883, Therefore the faclity must
meet the 1591 and the applicable portions &f the FLAN OF CORRECTION
2008 Rules Tor the Lioensing of Adult Care FAGHE €111
Homes, and, the 1891 Norh Cardling State '
Buliding Gede Section 408 Group "° Institutional, Sxpitation grade is posted
putaidit dining room and all
Dlr'ﬁnmrm:‘!u: werd halid which will require & plan raports are gvallabla fot 32sfis
o1 corraciion, inepection, We will iclantify
b
\ eI all arape that ard T
111! Must Have Currant San, & Fire Safaty Reports iniectad
SECTION 0300 « PHYSIGCAL PLAMT "
10A NCAC 19F 0302 DESIGN AND System Chang
CONSTRUCTION( that all
' f) Tha facility shall have currant sanitation and “:::ﬂ:::;mwnﬂ J—
fire and buiiding safety inspection reports which ’ v and available !
shall Be mainiained 0 the home and available for are pod .
PRV, Maeazures put in place to |
This Bule is not met as avidenced by ensure solutlons are ‘
1, Based on cbenrvation, eurrant reports ware ststained,
@ tima of the survey,
nat avallable &t th rvey DiFector of Commupity l
| Findings Includs; . Rulutions and Matntenance
The fallowing reports ware not available at the Diructir will inspact rupofis |
tima of the survey: monthly and ensure that they
a) Saniatian repart for the bullding, are repdily available,
PLAN OF CORRECTION
£: 188 Floara-Naon-skid, In Good Repair G188 TAGH G 155
SHCTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT Mop roorm foar tiles that
10A NCAD 137 0308 PHYSICAL wiFe broken or cracked have Jollé
EMVIROMNMENT besn replacid, Director of
2lon of Fleaith Barion Aeguaien

LABOAATORY HIREGTERE OR FROYIDER/SUPPLITR ARPREEENTATRES SI0MATURE

Theckadd 0. (Well. Execonve ﬁml M:';z;;/u

TiTim

ETATE FLiRmM

TALG ﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂr &m oninumton shdwt 7 of



Elite Fire Syitams will
monitar this system quarteely
te anaurs eomplinnes,
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STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES [X1) PROVIDER/GFPLERIOLL (42) MULTIPLE SE TRUCTION (#) BATE GURVEY
AND PLAN OF OOMREGTION DENTIFIATION HUMBER. A BUILDING: 18 COMPLETED
HALDB0010 R, 1VINA (9/23/2015
HAME OF FRAVIBRR OR SURPLIER ATRERT ARDRERE, QITY, BTaTE, SiF COOE
720 KLUMAC ROAD
TRINITY OAKS CONTINUING CARE RETIREME o\ \onpy He 28144
: 0 CORRRCTION Lt
(4} 1D BUMMARY STATEMERNT OF DEFICIENCIZS in FROVIDERS MLAK cOnRLETE
RIGIENGY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX [EACH GOMRECTIVE ACTION GROULD BE |
gy AT BT OM LG IDENTIRYING INFORMATION) A ROUREFERENCED 10 THE APPROPRIATE BATE
& 154 | Eontnued Fram page 1 C 156 Community Relations and/ of
) P Muintefiance Diractor will
(i The requiramants far floors are: inspect floars monthly to
(1) Al floors shall be of smooth, Aon-gkid ansure that thars ure Ao
material and so constructed An 1o be easlly P —
cleanable; HIRPINE NARATEE
{2} Scatter or throw rugs shall nat b used; and
{3) Al floars shall be kept in good repair System Change
il full
This Ruls & ot inet as evidanoad by :T:::‘:,ﬂ:ﬂl q:::; ’
1, Basad on obsarvation, the flcors weré nél : by CAS and
maintained in o safs manner, This eould cause a fnxpuctions by LNAS &1L
tripping hazard, malntenance smployecs (o
BREUTE mmpliln:l.
Findings include: I
The Mop Ream has brokan floor tile. Maazurse put in place (o
. ensire solutions are
¢ 189 Builging Equipment Maintained Safe, Operating | © 188 nuatdined.
Motthly Preventative
SECTION 4300 - PHYEICAL PLANT tnmsanesChacine o
REQUIREMENTS _umgafe finara.
(&) Tha building and all fire satety, slectrical, FLAN OF CORRECTION
maohanical, and plumbing sgquigment in an adult Tads C 109 &F*LL J_
care home ahall be malinained in a safe and "lp
aparating condition. _ Backflow Preventer Valve ,
,u; This Rula shall apply & new and axisting Elite Fife System has been CowiPLETED
aciities wih (e exeeption of Paragraph (o) hired to cofpact the Backfow | Bv
whieh shall not apply to existing feciities,
proventer valve, Elits Flee ;ﬂ _!ﬂ {
System conducts quarterly 15‘.
This Ruls ik not met a8 svidineed By, inspactions to find any
1, Based an obaervation, the bullding plumbing deficiendies,
aquipment was not maintained to keep th faciity
 sofe. This would potentially affect tha community System Change
if thie equipmant failed to prevent potentially
contaminated water into the patakie watar supply. Any problems reporied |
I during quarterly Inspecions
Findings include. will ke promptly corracted.
a. Acoording to the Spfinkler Report from the
7-29-15 inspaction, the Backflow Praventer test Muigures put in place o
snEnre kolubohd ave
7 |
Eﬂ:ﬂ;}ﬂ:ﬁuh sarice H"‘ﬂ“ adlan anan THUGE rustained. arbmuation hwal 3 el 4
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4 1D BUNMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENOIES i PROVIDEN - -
WACH DRFIGIEHTY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX EaiH CRRRECTVE ACTION SHOULD BE
FRRE REGLLATORT R LAG IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) Ta@ QROBE-RAFEMEKCED T THR ARRROFRIATE DATE
PLAN OF CORRECTTON
€ 188| Continuad From page 2 C g8 TAGH 104

|

« Tailed.

B, Thie foliowing Exit doors did not releass upoh
al@rrm:

{1} O Hall Bxit doer, and (2) Dining Room Exit
donr

HOTE: Bedh deora did releass upon activation of
thie maglook overide switch

2. Baxed on obaervation, the building was nat
malntalinad in & safe mannar by not maintaining

| the fira-reaistance rating of Bullding componants.

This wiuld affect all residants by not containing
amake and fire In the room or smoke
compartment of origin,

Findings include:
a. The attie smoke Barrker wall over room 254 has
an unsealed panatration by 34 EMT pipe.

b. The Med Reom has unprotectad panetrations
if g wiall,

o. There are unprotected panatrations above the
Nifge Call panal at the Murse Station,

Thesn unpretectad openings are not in
conformance with the requirsment to Use a

" through penetiation fire stop ayatam that has

baen tested in acoordancs with ASTM B-814

3, Based on nbaervation, the facillty comporents
ware not maintained operable by having doerd
that did not class camplataly and latch.

Findings inéluds;

Tha following doors have issuss:

a) Dining Room door won't close and [ateh,

B) Kitehennatie door on corridor will not olose and
latoh,

D-Haill Exit Doat and Dining
Ronm Exlt Door

Lafler Alarm will ropuir the
door release system an thoxe
doors, During monthly Hirs
drills all doors will be
monitored to endire for
proper closing.

System Change

If aty doors found not cloding
correctly during fire drifls,
Lafler Alarm will be
contagted to repair,

Maasures put in place (o
ensure solutions are
sustalied,

All fire and smoke doors will
he monltored to gngure
compliance during moenthly

FLAN DF CORRECTION
TAGH € 189

Smoke Barrier Walls

Any penetrations in a smoke
birrter wall will be sealed
with fireproof caullt of
appropriate material,
Maintenanee Director will
perform monthly inspections
o efaure that thers ars no
unsealad penetrations are

Fitakon of Hedllh Sarvoe Reguianon
STATE FERM

= e dent,

Tauan System Change

Maintenance smployess snd
any ather contractors will bo
informad that any
panetrabions must ba aaled
alter any work.

| qu [Is
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HALGIG010 B. G w 08/23/2015
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUEPLIER ETREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, i CODE
T8 ELUMALC ROAD
TRINITY OAKS GONTINUING GARK RKTIREME o) iopiipy e ag14a |
BUMBLAFY ETATEMENT GF BEEIC BRCIEE o FROVIDERE PLAN OF CRRABGTIIN . £
E:E:E: (EAGH DERICIINGY MUST IR PRECEDED Y FULL PHEFR BaGH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH0OULD BE OOHIPLETE
Th REGULATORY O LEC |DEMTIFYING [NFORMATISN) TAG OROSE-R lmﬂtﬁﬁglﬁgﬁ APPRORRIATE 0 DATH
- Hinmﬂs put In placa to B
180 & 1ba
Continued From page 3 snsure solutions are
&) Ream 260 door has a kickdown. (Removed on sustained,
gite),
) Activity Roam daar held open with a wadga, Maintananoe DIPectar o his
@) Kilohannatlte door has @ Kiokdown destgnes will perform
l manthly ingpections of smoke
gquipment was not maintained in @ sate manner _compliance,
by allowing oross sonnects. This would affect il “BLAN O CORRECTION
rikidents by patentially siphoning waste water TALH
into the potable water system, 189 '
Findings include Dining and Kitchen Daors
The spray hosa on the showsr in Room 220 haa R
e vacuurn bréakér, aem 260 Door
IE / i i r Activity Room Doar
P "*ﬁ #.) Baors will be repalrad in
GriEr to properly clowe and
larah. All kick downa and Y/ ﬂ/’.ﬁ-
widyex have basn removed.
DBirector of Commun ity
Relatlons and Maintenance '
pargnffel will enzure that all
doors are free from wadges
anl kick downs, Nursing
pursanngl and maintenance
to rapart any nofslatching
d0073 [0 ¢hdure compliangs,
System Change
Maintenance aid nursing
Staff inatructed to refraln
from uxing wadges,
Manaursx put in place to
wnxure solutions are
suxinined,
Tvian of Fealin Garvies Reguiatan Wask
iTATR FORM " T Di:: ct:::rl :ﬁi‘f:;:fn";nﬁ'; werb sl ARSE A 514

Ralatiang and Maintenance
Director will be conducted to
enELne foF complinnce.
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HALUBODTO L — Bli23/3018
FAMIIE I FIROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STRERT AQDREAE, vy, ATATE, BiF Somg
T8 KLUMAG Rdab
TRINITY
| DAKS QONTINUING CARE RETIREME SALISBURY, NG 35144
N K5 10 SLEAMARY ETATEHEM'I' DF bi FiCiENCS i PROVIGER'S PLAN OF GORREGTION Jan
PEF (ACH BEFICIENCY MUAT BB PRECECED BY FULL PREER {EAGH QORRROTIVE A0TICH SHOULD BE OORPLETE
TAG REMBULATERY DR LEG [DENTIRYING NFORRATIEH] TAT CROSE-ROFERENCED TO THI APPROPRIATE AT
BERIE(AHEY)
C 108 | Continued From poge 3 o 1as FLAN OF CORRECTION
&) R 260 door has a ad on TAG#C 189
Mn Showsr Vacuum Hreskar
).1 Vacuum braaker will ba
4, Based on ubuur\rmbn, the bu Ing plembing inatalled an showsr haad,
aquipmeant was not malntainsd in @ sale manner Maintenance will Inapect all
by allowing cross connecta.  This would affeet al shewars to gt thit /ﬂ 1115
reaidants by potantially siphabing wakbe walsr vacuum brasksrs are
it i patak f ,
i perbdbin waber syklam ngtalled,
Findings inchude:
The spray hose on the showar in Room 250 haa §ystam Change
N0 Vaoulm brankes,
Mursing smployess an:d
maintenance stall will ansurs
that the shower heads are in
cofmplian,
Measures put In placs to
ensure solutions are
susalned,
DHrector of Commun ity
Ralatiomng and Maintenanes
Director will engure that the
ehawgr heads ars [n
compliance, especially during
change of Fesident b & room,
el Gf HRRT ABRGE R atkn T, ————aa
STATHE FORM ik TaLkEZ if condlmtion shast 4 of A




